%% L SIGNATURE BUTILE SHOWCASE

THB 13,000 NETT

% ﬁi 1 BOTTLE OF ﬁ 1 BOTTLE OF PREMIUM SPIRIT
%& ﬁ CHAMPAGNE | /‘ Choice of:

L) Bt
B Chou IIthde s, NV

% 10 SHOOTER
(4 COCKTAIL SHOT

UBBLES & bUOLE

THB 10,000 NETT

‘ Lunazul Tequila, Woodford Reserve Bourbon,
= Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Whisky

"\ 2BOTTLESOF  H 1 BOTILE OF PREMIUM SPIRIT
:“ SPARKLING WINE g:le(:/igz;sfé Vodka, Roku Gin, Bacardi Ocho Rum,

, i "F Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, f f Lunazul Tequila, Woodford Reserve Bourbon,
o il Australia, NV 2 Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Whisky

“3 5 CANS OF
) MIXERS

J0UBLE P

THB 7,000 NETT

\ 1 BOTTLE OF H 1 BOTTLE OF SPIRIT
PARKI_ING WINE | Y\ Choice of:

, Ketel One Vodka, Tanqueray Gin,
: (| Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Lunazul Tequila,
5 Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Whisky

“2 5 CANS OF
") MIXERS

BOTTLE PACKAGE



300
300
300
350
350
350
100
100
100

SET OF 12
THB 900
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VODKA

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Roku

Hendrick's
Nordés

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Ocho

Appleton Estate 12 Year Rare Blend

TEQUILA

Lunazu

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Afejo

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold

WHISK(E)Y

Jack Daniel's No.7

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Jameson

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label | 1L
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years

Macallan 12 Years Double Cask
Macallan 18 Years Sherry Cask

GLASS

250
350
400

300
300
350
400

250
350

300
400
500
600

300
400
300
300

400
500
600

BOTTLE

3,500
5,500
6,000

4,000
4,000
5,500
6,000
8,000

3,500
5,500
6,000

4,000
6,000
7,500
8,000
25,000
50,000

4,000
6,000
4,000
4,000
5,500
6,500
20,000
6,000
8,000
9,500
14,500
50,000

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy X0

MIXER

Coke

Coke Light
Sprite

Ginger Ale
Tonic

Soda

Drinking Water
Red Bull Europe

BEER

Chang
Singha
Heineken
Corona

JUICE

Orange
Pineapple
Apple

g
7

&
R

N Y%
SRR

BOTTLE

8,000
18,000

CAN

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200

BOTTLE

200
200
200
280

GLASS

150
150
150

All prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable government tax.



